
 

Page 1 of 7 

Water Systems Department 

INLET MANIFOLD FOR NETAJET US  

� � � � � -� � � � � � � 

 

��
Unit Quantity Description Part no. Item 

EA 1.000 PVC 90 DEG ELBOW  GLUE 50 MM 77400-015000 1 

EA 3.000 PVC 90 DEG TEE GLUE  50 77400-012600 2 

EA 3.000 REDUCING BUSH 50*3/4 PN 16 77300-010250 3 

M 0.500 PVC GREY PIPE 50/10 BAR 77040-002700 4 

EA 1.000 ADAPTOR UNION 50*11/2 MALE PN 16 77300-018000 5 

EA 2.000 PVC THREADED PLUG 3/4M 77400-027100 6 

EA 1.000 PVC ELBOW 3/4F*3/4M 77300-011400 7 

EA 1.000 REDUCING BUSH 3/4 M*1/4 F 77300-022600 8 

EA 1.000 ADAPTOR NIPPLE 40/50*11/4 OCT. PN 16 77300-012100 9 

EA 1.000 ADAPTOR UNION 50*50 77300-018620 10 

��

��

��

� 
 

� 

� 

� 

� 

� 
� �  50� 

� � � mm 

� �� ��  
� � � mm 

� �� ��  
� � mm 

� 

� 

� � 



 

Page 2 of 7 

Water Systems Department 

UPPER MANIFOLD FOR NETAJET US� 

� � � � � -� � � 	 � �  

��

 
 

 
Unit Quantity Description Part No. Item 

EA 1.000 ADAPTOR UNION 40*40 77300-018600 1 
M 1.000 PVC GREY PIPE 40/10 BAR 77040-002400 2 
EA 1.000 TEE 40*40*40 PN 16 77300-007700 3 
EA 1.000 ELBOW 40*40 90DEG. PN 16 77300-001650 4 
EA 2.000 TEE 40 X 20 X 40 77300-005550 5 
EA 1.000 PVC CAP 40  GLUE 77400-019700 6 
EA 1.000 REDUCING BUSH 40*3/4 PN 16 77300-010100 7 
EA 2.000 UNION NUT 1 (20) 77300-021150 8 
EA 2.000 COLLAR UNION 1 (20) 77300-021410 9 
EA 1.000 REDUCING BUSH 20-16 3.05.020 77300-008850 10 
EA 1.000 UNION NUT 16 (3/4) 77300-021100 11 
EA 1.000 COLLAR UNION 16 (3/4) 77300-021400 12 
EA 2.000 RUBBER WASHER 1 77300-029200 13 
EA 1.000 RUBBER WASHER 16 (HOSE NOZZLE) 77300-003050 14 
EA 1.000 PVC ADAPTOR-GLUE 32*40*1 77400-028100 15 
M 0.100 PVC GREY PIPE 16/12.5 BAR 77040-001500 16 

 
��

�� 40 
195mm 

� 


 

� 

� 40 
395mm 

� �
 �  
� � � mm 

	 

� � 

� � 	�  
	 � mm 

 � � � 
 � 

� � 

� 

� 	  � 



 

Page 3 of 7 

Water Systems Department 

FERTILIZER B OUTLET FOR NETAJET US 

� � � � � -� � � � � �  

 
Unit Quantity Description Part No. Item 
EA 1.000 2/3 UNION 32*1 PN 10 77300-020400 1 
EA 1.000 PVC 90 DEG ELBOW  GLUE 32 MM 77400-014800 2 
M 0.300 PVC GREY PIPE 32/10 BAR 77040-002100 3 
EA 1.000 ADAPTOR UNION 32*1 MALE PN 16 77300-017800 4 
EA 1.000 RUBBER WASHER 1 77300-029200 5 

��
��
��
��
��
��
��

���

� �� ��  
� 
 � mm 

�  32� 
80mm 

� 


 

� 



 

Page 4 of 7 

Water Systems Department 

FERTILIZER A OUTLET FOR NETAJET US 

� � � � � -� � � � � �  

��

 
Unit Quantity Description Part No. Item 
EA 1.000 2/3 UNION 32*1 PN 10 77300-020400 1 

EA 1.000 PVC 90 DEG ELBOW  GLUE 32 MM 77400-014800 2 

M 0.300 PVC GREY PIPE 32/10 BAR 77040-002100 3 

EA 1.000 ADAPTOR UNION 32*1 MALE PN 16 77300-017800 4 

EA 1.000 RUBBER WASHER 1 77300-029200 5 

��

��

 

 

 

 


 

� 

� 

� �� ��  
� 
 � mm 

� �� ��  
� 	 � mm 



 

Page 5 of 7 

Water Systems Department 

ACID OUTLET FOR NETAJET US 

� � � � � -� � � 	 � �  

��

��
Unit Quantity Description Part No. Item 
EA 1.000 UNION NUT 16 (3/4) 77300-021100 1 
EA 1.000 COLLAR UNION 16 (3/4) 77300-021400 2 
EA 1.000 REDUCING BUSH 32-16 3.05.032 77300-008900 3 
M 0.100 PVC GREY PIPE 16/12.5 BAR 77040-001500 4 
EA 1.000 PVC 90 DEG ELBOW  GLUE 32 MM 77400-014800 5 
M 0.200 PVC GREY PIPE 32/10 BAR 77040-002100 6 
EA 1.000 ADAPTOR UNION 32*1 MALE PN 16 77300-017800 7 
EA 1.000 RUBBER WASHER 16 (HOSE NOZZLE) 77300-003050 8 

��

 

 

 

 

 

� �� ��  
� 
 � mm 

5 

�  16� 
40mm 

7 

� � 

� 



 

Page 6 of 7 

Water Systems Department 

FERTILIZER CHANNEL FOR NETAJET US 

33000-020500 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Unit Quantity Description Part No. Item 
EA 1.000 UNION NUT 16 (3/4) 77300-021100 1 
EA 1.000 COLLAR  UNION 16 (3/4)  77300-021400 2 
EA 1.000 RUBBER WASHER 16 (HOSE NOZZLE) 77300-003050 3 
EA 1.000 ADAPTOR NIPPLE 12/16*1/4 HEX 77300-011550 4 
EA 1.000 NIPPLE 1/4*1/4 77300-011200 5 
EA 1.000 ELBOW 16*16  90DEG 77300-002100 6 
EA 1.000 SOCKET 16*16 77300-000500 7 
EA 1.000 ANGLE CHECK VALVE PVC/TEFL.16MM GLUE 77400-044100 8 
EA 1.000 ADAPTOR NIPPLE 16*1/2 77300-011580 9 

EA 1.000 
STUBBE ROTOMETER DFM170 40-400 L/HR (10.6-
106 GL/HR) 77540-007570 10 

EA 1.000 PLUG PE17A+CABLE 3M+LED FOR DOSING VALVE 77800-004010 11 
EA 1.000 ADAPTOR NIPPLE 16*1/4 HEX 77300-011555 12 
EA 1.000 AV10025T  PVC ANGLE GLOBE VLV 1/4" T 77540-007800 13 
EA 1.000 BURKET SOLONID VALVE TYPE 124-FPM DIAPH. 77800-004005 14 
EA 2.000 REDUCING BUSH 20-16 3.05.020 77300-008850 15 
M 0.300 PVC GREY PIPE 16/12.5 BAR 77040-001500 16 
EA 1.000 MAZZEI INJECTOR 878 1”, 60 GALLON/HOUR 77800-003470 17 

� �� 	�  
� � 	 mm 

� �� 	�  
� � mm 

 

13 
14 

� 

� 

	 � 

� � 

� 

 � � 

12 

4 

1 

� 

17 



 

Page 7 of 7 

Water Systems Department 

ACID CHANNEL FOR NETAJET US 

33000-020800 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Unit Quantity Description Part No. Item 
EA 1.000 UNION NUT 16 (3/4) 77300-021100 1 
EA 1.000 COLLAR  UNION 16 (3/4)  77300-021400 2 
EA 1.000 RUBBER WASHER 16 (HOSE NOZZLE) 77300-003050 3 
EA 1.000 ADAPTOR NIPPLE 12/16*1/4 HEX 77300-011550 4 
EA 1.000 NIPPLE 1/4*1/4 77300-011200 5 
EA 1.000 ELBOW 16*16  90DEG 77300-002100 6 
EA 1.000 SOCKET 16*16 77300-000500 7 
EA 1.000 ANGLE CHECK VALVE PVC/TEFL.16MM GLUE 77400-044100 8 
EA 1.000 ADAPTOR NIPPLE 16*1/2 77300-011580 9 

EA 1.000 
STUBBE ROTOMETER DFM170 15-150 L/HR (4-40 
GL/HR) 77540-007575 10 

EA 1.000 PLUG PE17A+CABLE 3M+LED FOR DOSING VALVE 77800-004010 11 

EA 1.000 ADAPTOR NIPPLE 16*1/4 HEX 77300-011555 12 
EA 1.000 AV10025T  PVC ANGLE GLOBE VLV 1/4" T 77540-007800 13 
EA 1.000 BURKET SOLONID VALVE TYPE 124-FPM DIAPH. 77800-004005 14 
EA 2.000 REDUCING BUSH 20-16 3.05.020 77300-008850 15 
M 0.300 PVC GREY PIPE 16/12.5 BAR 77040-001500 16 

EA 1.000 
ADAPTER NIPPLE ¼” x ¾” (for Mazzei injector 484-A 
¾”, 15 Gallon/hour) 

77300-022600 17 

EA 1.000 MAZZEI INJECTOR 484-A ¾”, 15 GALLON/HOUR 77800-003450 18 

� �� 	�  
� � 	 mm 

� �� 	�  
� � mm 

 

13 
14 

� 

� 

	 � 

� � 

� 

 � � 

12 

4 

1 

� 

17 

18 


